gF-J
gF-J
gF-J
gF-J
gF-J
gF-J
gF-J
gF-J
gF-J
gF-J

22.09.2024
05.10.2024
27.10.2024
02.11.2024
07.12.2024
26.01.2025
01.02.2025
09.03.2025
15.03.2025
06.04.2025

Stand Oktober 2025

14:00
17:00
16:00
15:30
14:30
11:00
17:15
14:15

12:00

F-Jugend

TuS Brotdorf

HSG Volklingen

HSG Volklingen

TuS Brotdorf 2

HC Dillingen/Diefflen
TV Losheim

HSG Volklingen

HSG Fraulautern-U.
HSG Volklingen

HG Saarlouis

HSG Volklingen
HG Saarlouis 2
HSV Merzig
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HC Perl

HSG Volklingen
HC Perl 2

HSG Volklingen

Seffersbachhalle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Seffersbachhalle
Sporthalle Diefflen
Dr.Roder-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Sporthalle In den Fliesen

Sporthalle In den Fliesen



